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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Cassano3077
McKeon

9.300 9.250 9.3508.900 36.800
2 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Cheverie3056
HOH

9.350 8.800 9.1509.250 36.550
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Mc Coy3063
HOH

9.200 9.100 8.8509.150 36.300
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Claire O' Rourke3017
Arnolds

9.100 8.900 9.0509.100 36.150
5 4 4T 3 4 

4 

Emma Redding3021
Arnolds

8.800 9.150 8.7509.000 35.700
10 2 6 5 5 

5 

Delaney Fuzek3010
Arnolds

8.850 8.700 8.7009.300 35.550
8T 6T 1 6T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Harrington3011
Arnolds

9.250 8.300 8.5508.700 34.800
3 9T 10 10 7 

7 

Hannah Laurence3078
McKeon

9.000 8.300 8.6508.800 34.750
7 10T 9 8 8 

8 

Kyla Miller3016
Arnolds

8.750 8.700 8.5008.600 34.550
11 7T 11 11 9 

9 

Chloe Lavigne3121
Spectrum

8.100 8.300 8.7009.100 34.200
14 11T 5T 7T 10 

10 

Elsie Roberts3025
Arnolds

8.700 7.600 8.6008.900 33.800
12T 13 8T 9 11 

11 

Sarah Hilliard3012
Arnolds

9.050 8.450 8.3007.500 33.300
6 8 12 12T 12 

12 

Isabella Fischer3112
Spectrum

8.850 8.000 8.3007.300 32.450
9T 12 13 13T 13 

13 

Caroline Clarke3067
HOH

8.700 7.200 7.4006.100 29.400
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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